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Sikh National College Qadian

33 responses

Name of the student LD Copy

33 responses

2 R
2 (6%1%) 2 (6%1%) i
i i Sandeep Kaur
Count: 2

1 (UGN (AU (31%(31%(;1%(_31%(,31%(3%»-1 (UM SIS %
1

0
AVLEEN Ekampreet kaur Khushi Pranchal Sheetal

Afaq Ahmad Gursharanbir kaur Muskanpreet kaur  Rupinderijit kaur Sukhpreet kaur

Date

33 responses

Jan 25 16
Jan 2004 27
May 2005 26
Jan 2025 15 4 25 18
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Mobile No.

33 responses

8437805737

8194814847

6280539185

9417440006

8699883557

90412 22885

9988433720

8427854903

9530566114

9872435329

7355178646

7009281083

8968241874

7087271896

9501143211

8427834426

9815445045

6284417901

9815092862

7901869337

9914976246

Sikh National College Qadian
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8054722970

8729068382

6280768371

07696044994

7719545223

7087169139

9878766820

8427974656

7696382867

7986416369

9915054044
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Email ID

33 responses

buttargurpreet001@gmail.com

simratbhatia09@gmail.com

singhriya02907@gmail.com

sknkav123@gmail.com

jashanpreetkaur654336@gmail.com

Rishusoni555445@gmail.com

afagahmad2003614@gmail.com

sandkaur007@gmail.com

mahajanpranchal074@gmail.com

Sukhpreetkaur30377@gmail.com

mariyamubashir194@gmail.com

Sangersheetalss@gmail.com

riarsharanO@gmail.com

sandeepkaur4459@gmail.com

bhogolmuskan@gmail.com

navneetkaurr785@gmail.com

Muskanpreetmuskan23@gmail.com

amtulnoor7901@gmail.com

gurbanibhatia2605@gmail.com

sadnannadeem@gmail.com

rajwinderkaur6246@gmail.com
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dimplesohi85@gmail.com
adibakousar323@gmail.com
anjaliparjapat4455@gmail.com
japanbhatia@gmail.com

tahiraaligadian@gmail.com

Palvitabhatiab@gmail.com
ds5379232@gmail.com
Vaani0044@gmail.com
sarabjitsingh01062004@gmail.com
Shifali356@gmail.com

Jashan

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. I_D Copy

33 responses

® Yes
® No
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Age I8 copy

31 responses

15
10 1
(35.5%)
5

5%)

18 19 19 years 20 21 22 24

Gender I_D Copy

33 responses

30
28 (84.8%)
20
10
13%) 4 (12.1%)
0
F Female Male
What degree program are you pursuing now? |_D Copy

33 responses

6
5(15.2%)
4 (12.1%)
4
2 (6.1%)

2
1 (391)(391)(391,(3%) 1 (39(391)(3%1.(3%) 1 (391)(3,(391)(391)(391(3%)

0
B B.Com BCA Bachelors of c... Bsc (IT) MSC IT

B.C.A B.com BSC. Non me... Bcom Bsc it
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What subject area are you currently pursuing? |_|:| Copy
33 responses
Arts

Commerce 14 (42.4%)

Computer Science —12 (36.4%)

Science 3(9.1%)
Other 4 (12.1%)
0 5 10 15
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? ID Copy

33 responses

@® 85 1t0 100%
@® 70t0 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

33 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

(N
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

33 responses

@ - Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

33 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
@ Fair
@ Poor

Excellent

14 (42.4%)

r 3
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachears. |_D Copy
33 responses

@ Always fair
@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair
@ Unfair

N
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6 Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? I_D Copy

33 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

33 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

33 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well

@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1be-95ihasZn1_m1KpO43BL9yrQ2JnMOXDIIjX9PBnNs/viewanalytics 917
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

33 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes

33 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

33 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

‘ @ | don't have a mentor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1be-95ihasZn1_m1KpO43BL9yrQ2JnMOXDIIjX9PBnNs/viewanalytics 10117
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

33 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

33 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

33 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

Every time
24 (72.7%)

N
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I8 copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

33 responses

Strongly agree o Sfrongly disagree
4 (12.1%) @ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

33 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

33 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

(N
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, I_D Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of
work.
33 responses

@® Above 90%

® 70-89%
50 — 69%
50 — 69% et °
6 (18.2%) @ 30-49%
| — @ Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is ID Copy

very good.

33 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

(N
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